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UHB-U3P4-04
4-port USB 3.1 (Gen 1) hub

USB 3.1 ultra-high data transfer speed up to 5 Gbps-
Suitable for all USB devices and PC-
Windows 11 compatible-

YOUR GATEWAY TO USB WORLD 

Features

4-port USB 3.1 (Gen 1) hub with integrated cable-
SuperSpeed, 5 Gbit/s data transfer rates-
Compatible with USB 3.x and 2.0 systems and devices-

Specifications

Interface: USB 3.1 (Gen 1), backward compatible with USB 3.x/2.0
interface
Input: 1x USB type-A, male
Output: 4x USB type A, female
Dimensions: 109 x 30 x 10 mm, cable 15 cm

System requirements

Windows 8/10/11
A free USB port
For the best performance a free USB 3.x port is required

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.028
9.76
140x55x12 mm
340x310x270 mm
CN
8716309124577
8471800000
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